
Store Category and Location
(Area Code for all telephone numbers is 909)

Anchors
NH 7 Bed Bath & Beyond 484-4487
NH 5 Burlington Coat 

Factory* 481-0421
NH 2 Children’s Place 

Outlet, The* 987-0880
NH 1 Cost Plus World 

Market 484-9928
NH 6 Group USA–The 

Clothing Co. 484-6055
NH 10 JCPenney Outlet Store*484-3332
NH 1 Marshalls 484-3291
NH 8 Mikasa Factory Store* 484-5858
NH 3 NIKE Factory Store* 980-2448
NH 6 Nordstrom Rack* 476-3160
NH 9 OFF 5TH Saks Fifth 

Avenue Outlet* 980-7558
NH 10 Off Broadway Shoe

Warehouse* 980-2406
NH 1 Sam Ash Music 484-3550
NH6 Steve & Barry’s 

University Sportswear 476-8193
NH 5 TJ Maxx 980-1940
NH 3/8 Virgin Megastore 481-8585

Anchors–Entertainment
NH 3 AMC 30 Theatres 484-3000
NH 5 Dave & Buster’s 987-1557
NH 3 GameWorks 987-4263
NH 3 Improv Comedy 

Club, The 484-5411
NH 6 Rainforest Cafe 941-7979

Athletic Goods & Apparel
408 adidas
714 Finish Line 980-3125
351 Lids 476-0224
Entry 3 NIKE Factory Store* 980-2448
302 Puma 484-9101

Books/Cards/Gifts
706 Borders Outlet 484-1141
513 Country Clutter 484-2590
100 David’s Gifts 

& Tobacco 481-2200
213 Hallmark
344 Sanrio Surprises 484-2062 
209 Spencer Gifts 987-9711 

Bridal
622 Group USA Bridal 

Salon 484-6055

Children/Children’s Apparel
404 Aeropostale 908-1366
913 Big Dog Sportswear 987-9388
632 Build-A-Bear 

Workshop® 980-0520
806 Carter’s for Kids 980-7116
NH 2 Children’s Place 

Outlet, The* 987-0880
701 Disney Store Outlet* 980-9070
633 ecko unltd. 581-3559
834 GAP Outlet* 987-5668
304 Journeys Kidz 980-2561
631 LEGO® Factory 

Store* 758-9303
346 Limited Too 484-6555
350 Old Navy 

Clothing Company 481-1422

708 OshKosh B’Gosh 
Super Store 987-5966

819 Polo Ralph Lauren
Factory Store 980-7190

NH 3 Super Baby Depot 481-9937
122 Tilly’s 481-7112
829 Tommy Hilfiger 

Company Store 484-0175

Electronics/Music/Photo
1010 Bose 481-1014
207 Cingular Wireless 481-8299
324 Electronics Boutique 987-2999
338 Hot Topic Rock
916 In Focus 476-9158
601 Sprint NEXTEL 

Wireless 481-1174
353 Ritz Camera One 

Hour Photo 481-8020
356 Verizon

The BIG FOOD food Court
FC7 Bruegger’s Bagels 476-1313
FC8 Burger King 476-1313
FC2 Cinnabon 476-1313
FC9 Everything Yogurt

and Salad Cafe  476-1313
Kiosk Gloria Jean’s 

Gourmet Coffees 481-9360
Kiosk Häagen Dazs 987-3637
FC6 Kelly’s Cajun Grill 476-1313
FC4 Kenny Rogers 

Roasters 476-1313
FC5 La Salsa 476-1313
FC3 Panda Express 484-3011
FC10 Sbarros The Italian 

Eatery 476-1313
FC1 World Links 476-1313

Food - Restaurants
Entry 5 Dave & Buster’s 987-1557
Entry 3 GameWorks 987-4263
Entry 3 Market Broiler 581-0866
Entry 6 Rainforest Cafe 941-7979

Foods - Specialty
600 Auntie Anne’s 980-2014
1026 Auntie Anne’s 980-5014
417 Banana’s Ultimate 

Juice Bar 476-1313
319 Cheesecake Factory 

Bakery Cafe 476-1313
707 Cinnabon 476-1313
909 Gloria Jean’s 

Gourmet Coffees 481-6696
809 Rocky Mountain

Chocolate Factory 980-9248
211 Starbucks Coffee 476-1313
317 Sweet Factory 481-5958

Footwear
408 adidas
1015 Bakers Outlet* 484-9133
400 Beach Bums 

Boardshop 980-5110
342 Charlotte Russe Outlet 481-3411
510 Clarks Bostonian 980-7701
114 Designer Shoe Factory*484-0083
803 Factory Brand Shoes 481-9122
118 Famous Footwear 

Outlet* 987-3111
714 Finish Line 980-3125
334 Foot Locker Outlet* 484-0560

842 Hush Puppies 
& Family 481-6636

304 Journeys Kidz 980-2561
217 Journeys 987-1977
NH 3 MJM Shoes 476-2800
Entry 3 NIKE Factory Store* 980-2448
832 Nine West Outlet* 987-1011
Entry 10 Off Broadway Shoe

Warehouse* 980-2406
301 Payless ShoeSource 481-2221
302 Puma 484-9101
521 Robert Wayne 

Footware 980-6237
1018 Shoeteria 980-0977
202 SKECHERS USA 484-8733
629 stride rite/

keds/Sperry 980-7776
311 Vans Shoes 484-6533

Handbags/Luggage
912 Leather By Michael*

Lawrence Outlet 980-4997
112 Wilsons Leather* 484-9044

Health & Beauty
610 Angles Salon & 

Day Spa 980-3656
1011 Bath & Body Works 476-7436
409 Beauty Express 484-1999
NH 7 Bed Bath & Beyond 484-4487
NH9 Estee Lauder Company 

Store (inside OFF 5TH)980-6230
1020 GNC 987-9889
106 MasterCuts 987-7777
1029 Nail Trix 581-3500
524 NUVO 581-1937
411 Perfumania 484-8848
634 Perfumania Plus 484-6252
1017 Planet Beauty 481-7038
309 Vitamin World 481-9422

Home Furnishings
NH 7 Bed Bath & Beyond 484-4487
Entry 1 Cost Plus World 

Market 484-9928
NH 1 Cutting Edge, The 484-9899
Entry 8 Mikasa Factory Store 484-5858

Jewelry/Eyewear/Accessories
318 CR Jewelers 

Diamond Outlet* 484-8825
1025 Claire’s Accessories 484-3999
807 Fossil 481-4484
911 Grand Jewelers 481-9191
313 GUESS? Accessories 476-2645
407 Icing, The 481-4988
608 Jewelers Depot* 481-9559
516 LensCrafters 484-9722
907 Movado 484-0666
509 Michael’s Jewelers 

Outlet* 484-1516
1022 Premier Fine 

Jewelry Direct 484-6806
1031 Precise Jewelers 481-8282
501 Saving Time 484-1000
811 Shemoni 

Sterling Silver 476-7939
1016 Sterling Optical 481-1083
108 Sunglass Hut 

International 484-0205
419 Sunglass Hut Sport 484-1055
104 Tic Time Watch 

Specialists 987-6555
616 Ultra Jewelers–Gold and 

Diamond Specialists 476-9777

830 Zales The Diamond 
Store Outlet* 481-3332

Maternity
716 Motherhood 

Maternity 980-4993
NH3 Super Baby Depot 481-9937

Men’s Apparel
310 Abercrombie & Fitch 

Outlet* 484-8223
404 Aeropostale 980-1366
418 Against All Odds 484-4338
208 American Eagle

Outfitters 481-5466
303 Anchor Blue 980-8383
400 Beach Bums 

Boardshops 908-5110
705 Beyond the Beach 476-3806
913 Big Dog Sportswear 987-9388
355 Billabong 482-7727
820 Calvin Klein* 476-9692
326 d.e.m.o. 484-0070
812 Dockers Outlet 481-7798
633 ecko unltd. 581-3559
834 GAP Outlet* 987-5668
700 GUESS Factory Store 987-7776
306 Hollister Outlet* 980-1995
314 Hot Topic Outlet 476-9933
900 Hugo Boss Outlet* 484-3610
604 Impact Board Shop 484-2232
816 Kenneth Cole 

Outlet Store* 987-0007
912 Leather by Michael 

Lawrence Outlet 980-4997
814 Levi’s Outlet 987-9400
839 Liz Claiborne 

Woman Outlet* 484-6020
841 Lucky Brand

Dungarees Outlet* 484-0770
800 Nautica 

Clearance Center* 481-9707
350 Old Navy Clothing 

Company 481-1422
210 Pacific Sunwear Outlet 484-8485
819 Polo Ralph Lauren

Factory Store 980-7190
123 Quiksilver Outlet
122 Tilly’s 481-7112
829 Tommy Hilfiger 

Company Store 484-7112
112 Wilson’s Leather Outlet 484-9044
204 Zumiez 987-3456

Services
508 Car-lene Research 481-7666
FC Engrave ’N Things 987-4454
NH 10 Foreign Currency 

Exchange 581-1002
1 Ontario Police Department 

Mills Station 395-2860

Specialty
216 Black Market 

Minerals 481-4660
632 Build-A-Bear 

Workshop® 980-0520
701 Disney Store Outlet* 980-9070
110 Games Workshop 581-0001
101 Hat Club, The 481-6109
631 LEGO® Factory 

Store* 758-9303
351 Lids 476-0224
525 LoveSac 481-5510
415 Raider Image, The 476-3800

1027 Security & Spy Outlet* 373-0860
709 Select Comfort 484-1444
315 World of Flags 484-6333

Toys
504 K.B. Toy Outlet* 987-1277

Women’s Apparel
1013 5-7-9 987-0089
310 Abercrombie & 

Fitch Outlet* 484-8223
418 Against All Odds 484-4338
208 American Eagle 

Outfitters 481-5466
303 Anchor Blue 980-8383
824 Anne Klein* 484-8263
904 Ann Taylor 

Factory Store* 484-0755
400 Beach Bums 

Boardshops 980-5110
833 bebe 980-7660
705 Beyond the Beach 476-3806
913 Big Dog Sportswear 987-9388
355 Billabong 482-7727
820 Calvin Klein 

Company Store 476-9692
342 Charlotte Russe Outlet 481-3411
902 Chico’s 481-7002
326 d.e.m.o 484-0070
812 Dockers Outlet 481-7798
1014 dressbarn/

dressbarn Woman 980-5044
633 ecko unltd. 581-3559
330 Forever 21 476-9214
523 Fredericks of 

Hollywood 481-2552
834 GAP Outlet* 987-5668
622 Group USA -

The Clothing Co. 484-6055
700 GUESS Factory Store 987-7776
306 Hollister Outlet 980-1995
314 Hot Topic Outlet 476-9933
604 Impact Board Shop 484-2232
627 Kasper A.S.L. 980-2654
816 Kenneth Cole 

Outlet Store* 987-0007
912 Leather by Michael 

Lawrence Outlet 980-4997
804 L’eggs Hanes 

Bali Playtex 980-9271
814 Levi’s Outlet 987-9400
839 Liz Claiborne 

Woman Outlet* 484-6020
841 Lucky Brand 

Dungarees Outlet* 484-0770
712 Maidenform 987-8848
350 Old Navy Clothing

Company 481-1422
210 Pacific Sunwear Outlet 484-8485

Papaya Clothing 484-5660
819 Polo Ralph Lauren

Factory Store 980-7190
123 Quiksilver Outlet
103 Red Eye 484-6044
506 Sirens 476-0813
1024 Sophia 980-0599
122 Tilly’s 481-7112
829 Tommy Hilfiger 

Company Store 484-0175
119 Torrid Plus Sizes
520 V Generation 581-3660
112 Wilson’s Leather Outlet 484-9044
200 Windsor 484-0551
204 Zumiez 987-3456 

*Ontario Mills offers these great manufacturer outlets, retail outlets and name brand discount stores.
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Food
• A variety of 13 eateries can be found at
the BIG FOOD Food Court as well as four
other restaurants in the mall.

Customer Service
• At our Customer Service Center, you can
pick up a directory, purchase gift cards,
receive complimentary shopping bags,
borrow a wheelchair, or rent a stroller.
Located in Neighborhood 8.

Automated Teller Machines
• Located in Neighborhoods 1, 3, and 5.

Restrooms
• Located in the interior corridors through-
out the center. Look up for signs.

Family Restroom
• Located at the BIG FOOD Food Court.
There are also five other restrooms locat-
ed throughout the mall.

Kids’ Club
• Join our FREE kids’ club online at
www.muggsysmeadow.com or at the
Customer Service Center.

Gift Cards
• Available at the Customer Service in Entry
8 or at the Mall Management Office in
Neighborhood 6. Discover Card,
MasterCard, Visa, and cash accepted.

Smarte-Cartes
• Available at each entrance. Make carrying
extra packages easy (nominal fee).

Strollers
• Available at Customer Service (nominal
fee—limited supplies).

Parking
• Each parking area is noted with a number
and alphabet letter. As you enter the mall,
an automated announcement will remind
you of your entrance.

Valet Parking
• Available at the Entertainment Entry 3 
for your convenience. A nominal fee will
be charged.

Disabled Services
• Complimentary wheelchairs and TDD
phones are available at the Customer
Service Center. Limited supplies, ID and
deposit required. Designated handicap
parking spaces are identified at each
entrance plus we have automatic 
sliding doors.

Curfew
• The Ontario city curfew is strictly enforced
at Ontario Mills. A parent or legal guardian
must escort guests under 18 after 10 p.m.

Where Great Shopping Lives.®


